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Women / 10 / Jr C
Session: 3J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedi Edney301
R1-Precision

9.900 9.550 9.7509.600 38.800
1 2 3T 2T 1 

1 

Sarah Smith333
R5-Jaycie Phelps Ath

9.750 9.375 9.7759.675 38.575
2T 13T 1 1 2 

2 

Kyana George316
R3-Metroplex

9.575 9.475 9.7009.525 38.275
15T 4T 7T 4T 3 

3 

Reagan Campbell314
R3-Dreams

9.525 9.400 9.6509.650 38.225
18T 10T 2 9T 4 

4 

Ashley Smith354
R8-Sonshine

9.475 9.575 9.6009.400 38.050
21T 1 19T 17T 5 

5 

Meredith Sylvia346
R7-Parkettes

9.700 9.175 9.6509.450 37.975
7T 27 12T 9* 6T

6T

Mariah Peterson304
R1-Epic

9.675 9.375 9.6509.275 37.975
11T 13T 31T 9* 6T

6T

Kyla Bryant348
R8-Elite Gym

9.600 9.350 9.7509.100 37.800
13T 15T 39T 2T 8 

8 

Lauren Bridgens341
R7-Hills

9.675 9.150 9.6009.350 37.775
11T 28 25T 17T 9 

9 

Adra Parks326
R4-Triad

9.700 9.400 9.6009.025 37.725
7T 10T 43 17T 10 

10 

Diana Chesnok349
R8-Southeastern

9.750 8.825 9.5259.600 37.700
2T 43 3T 26T 11T

11T

Jeanai Scott332
R5-Legacy Elite Gymn

9.350 9.250 9.6509.450 37.700
33 19T 12T 9T 11T

11T

Khazia Hislop336
R6-Brestyans

9.750 8.950 9.5259.450 37.675
2T 36T 12T 26T 13 

13 

Tra'Vanni Jacobs317
R3-HHGC

9.475 9.050 9.6759.425 37.625
21* 31 17T 6T 14T

14T

Nina Schank307
R1-Head Over Heels

9.475 9.325 9.4259.400 37.625
21* 17 19T 35T 14T

14T

Ashley Szafranski347
R7-Parkettes

9.300 9.450 9.2759.575 37.600
36 6T 5T 43T 16T

16T

Katerina Coca315
R3-Dynamo

9.475 9.425 9.2509.450 37.600
21* 9 12* 46 16T

16T

Gracen Standley334
R5-Cincinnati Gymnas

9.475 9.350 9.3259.450 37.600
21* 15T 12* 40T 16T

16T

Alecia Farina330
R5-Gymnastics World

9.700 9.525 9.6758.650 37.550
7T 3 52 6T 19T

19T

Maleah Pearson327
R4-Twin City Twister

9.525 9.200 9.6009.225 37.550
18T 25T 33T 17T 19T

19T

Maggie O'Hara353
R8-Southeastern

9.250 9.250 9.4759.575 37.550
37T 19T 5T 32 19T

19T

Jasmine Newsome344
R7-Jersey Shore

9.725 8.925 9.5759.300 37.525
5T 39 29T 21T 22T

22T

Lauren Ramirez306
R1-Gold Medal

9.475 9.300 9.6509.100 37.525
21T 18 39T 9T 22T

22T

Carly Preston331
R5-Gedderts' Twistar

9.150 9.475 9.5009.375 37.500
45T 4T 22T 29T 24 

24 
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AARank

Autumn Jorgensen303
R1-All American

9.400 9.125 9.5759.300 37.400
29T 29 29T 21T 25 

25 

Randi Morris319
R3-Dreams

9.575 9.250 9.6258.825 37.275
15T 19T 48T 14T 26T

26T

Alexandra Fochler355
R7-X-Cel

9.075 9.450 9.5759.175 37.275
47 6T 36T 21T 26T

26T

Emma Cullen329
R5-Phenom Gymnastics

9.200 9.400 9.3509.325 37.275
41T 10T 28 39 26T

26T

Hailey Garner350
R8-Gymstars

9.225 9.450 9.5009.000 37.175
39T 6T 44 29T 29 

29 

Kristen Politz345
R7-Rebound

9.550 8.550 9.7009.350 37.150
17 50T 25T 4T 30 

30 

Natalie Miller318
R3-United Gym Academ

9.475 8.850 9.4009.375 37.100
21T 41T 22T 37T 31 

31 

Kindra Halsey302
R1-Technique

9.375 9.250 9.5758.875 37.075
31T 19T 47 21T 32 

32 

Lea Mitchell352
R8-American Twisters

9.525 9.225 9.5008.800 37.050
18T 23T 50 29T 33 

33 

Kylie Noonan325
R4-Midwest Gymnastic

9.325 8.950 9.6259.100 37.000
34T 36T 39T 14T 34 

34 

Jade Buford313
R3-Dreams

8.850 8.950 9.6259.425 36.850
53T 36T 17T 14T 35 

35 

Sydney Malko337
R6-GLC

9.250 8.675 9.4009.475 36.800
37T 47 9T 37T 36T

36T

Lynnzee Brown320
R4-GAGE

9.200 9.000 9.4259.175 36.800
41T 34 36T 35T 36T

36T

Ryan Stach379
R6-Galaxy Gymnastics

9.700 8.225 9.5759.275 36.775
7T 53 31T 21T 38 

38 

Lauren Kent351
R8-Sonshine

8.950 9.225 9.2009.350 36.725
50 23T 25T 49T 39 

39 

Gabrielle Spencer311
R2-MAC

9.325 8.700 9.4509.225 36.700
34T 46 33T 33T 40 

40 

Taylor Worthington340
R6-Aim High

9.600 8.600 9.2759.100 36.575
13T 48 39T 43T 41 

41 

Paige Stuyniski339
R6-Dearys

9.200 8.450 9.3259.475 36.450
41T 52 9T 40T 42 

42 

Lauren Diggan342
R7-Berks

9.425 9.100 9.3258.450 36.300
28 30 53 40T 43T

43T

Amelia Phillips305
R1-All American

9.050 9.200 9.2258.825 36.300
48 25T 48T 47T 43T

43T

Mollie Korth324
R4-Madtown

9.725 7.700 9.5259.225 36.175
5T 54T 33T 26T 45 

45 

Autumn DeHarde322
R4-LaFleur's

9.400 7.700 9.6759.375 36.150
29T 54T 22T 6T 46T

46T

Amanda Arnold328
R5-Gedderts' Twistar

9.150 8.550 9.2759.175 36.150
45T 50T 36T 43T 46T

46T

Hannah Roderick338
R6-Cape Cod

9.225 8.900 9.4508.375 35.950
39T 40 55 33T 48 

48 
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Annie Johnson323
R4-Legacy Gymnastics

8.800 8.775 8.8259.525 35.925
55 44T 7T 54 49 

49 

Mia Lord374
R5-DeVeau's School o

9.200 9.025 9.2258.400 35.850
41T 32T 54 47T 50 

50 

Maela Lazaro310
R2-Rainbow Gymnastic

9.375 8.575 8.3509.475 35.775
31T 49 9T 56 51 

51 

Sienna Brane308
R2-Cascade Elite

8.925 8.850 9.1258.700 35.600
51 41T 51 52 52 

52 

Jessica Chiu321
R4-RSG

9.000 8.975 9.2008.200 35.375
49 35 56 49T 53T

53T

Lauren Lauro309
R2-HITS

8.375 9.025 9.0258.950 35.375
56 32T 45T 53 53T

53T

Carly Gordon335
R6-Chelsea Piers

8.900 8.775 8.5508.950 35.175
52 44T 45T 55 55 

55 

Alexis Takara312
R2-Auburn

8.850 6.900 9.2009.400 34.350
53T 56 19T 49T 56 

56 
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